Haringey Schools Cycling League 2018

Round 1: Roller Racing at North Harringay Primary, 17 January 2018

Race
Year 4 Boys

Year 4 Girls

Year 5 Boys

Rider No School

70 NHP
97 Coleridge
94 Coleridge

99 Coleridge
87 St. Aidan's
96 Coleridge
92 Coleridge
85 St. Aidan's
88 St. Aidan's
84 St. Aidan's
100 Coleridge

56 Risley

58 Risley

71 NHP

81 St. Aidan's
53 Risley

89 St. Aidan's
91 Coleridge

Name
Stanley
Talha
Dylan

Yasmin
Cayla
Addy
Lila
Aniah
Sommer
Selena
Kanmi

Billy
Alex
Isac
Digby
Mert
Joe
Rodi

Boy Year
Boy
Boy
Boy

Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl

Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy

4
4
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39.1
43.6
48.4

45.1
45.6
53.9
56.6
1.05.7
1.15.5
1.30.3
1.36.8

32
353
35.8
36.6
38.3
39.1
41.1

10
9
8

10
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90 Coleridge  Thomas Boy 5 41.6
67 SHP Aiden Boy 5 41.6
62 SHP Jack Boy 5 43.3
98 Coleridge  Charlie Boy 5 48.1
83 St. Aidan's  Hadifa Boy 5 50.1
82 St. Aidan's  Ando Boy 5 54.6
80 St. Aidan's  Arthur Boy 5 1.06.2
Year 5 Girls 79 NHP Lyra Girl 5 37.3
78 NHP Thea Girl 5 39.8
59 Risley Chika Girl 5 41
63 SHP Holly Girl 5 41.3
57 Risley Trinity Girl 5 41.3
69 SHP Yuna Girl 5 44.3
Year 6 Boys 51 Risley Harry Boy 6 32.8
73 NHP Milo Boy 6 33.3
61 SHP Luca Boy 6 33.3
93 Coleridge  Alex Boy 6 34.1
65 SHP Ashley Boy 6 36.8
74 NHP Finn Boy 6 38
75 NHP Markeyan Boy 6 42.6
68 SHP Alex Boy 6 43.6
Year 6 Girls 55 Risley Sinem Girl 6 36.3
60 SHP Hattie Girl 6 36.5
50 Risley Aufteja Girl 6 38.6
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54 Risley
77 NHP
64 SHP
66 SHP
72 NHP
76 NHP

Valerie
Lydia
Martha
Waverley
Particia
Ines

Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
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39.3
39.8
41.6
42.6
44.6
44.9
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